Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2020-007726

2020-007747

2020-007754

2020-007757

2020-007769

2020-007781

2020-007785

2020-007805

2020-007814

2020-007820

3/5/2020 10:21

3/5/2020 12:32

3/5/2020 13:45

3/5/2020 14:18

3/5/2020 15:51

3/5/2020 17:33

3/5/2020 18:02

3/5/2020 21:30

3/5/2020 22:53

3/5/2020 23:38

ASPEN Avenue

HARBOR Way

FOREST Lane

FOURTH Street

GLACIER
Highway

LEMON CREEK
Road

DOUGLAS
Highway

FRANKLIN Street

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




